About your electricity tariff

Supplier

Tariff Name

Tariff Type

Payment Method

Unit Rate

Standing Charge

Tariff ends on

Price guaranteed until

Exit fees

Discounts and additional charges

Additional products or services included

Avid Energy

Smart PAYG Monthly Fixed
Fixed for 12 Months
Prepayment Meter

15.02 per kWh

46.86 per day

12 months after sign up
NA

Prorated credit paid

£60 Credit, £5/month

Energy saving App

All costs include VAT and are based on current prices for the tariff shown above. The prices quoted
may be different to how these are displayed on your bill

Frequently asked questions
What is a kWh?

A kWh stands for kilowatt-hour, the unit used to measures energy use. 1kWh will power a 40 watt
light bulb for 25 hours.

About your gas tariff
Supplier  Avid Energy
Tariff Name  Smart PAYG Monthly Fixed
Tariff Type  Fixed for 12 Months
Payment Method  Prepayment Meter
Unit Rate  3.88 per kWh

Standing Charge

Tariff ends on

Price guaranteed until

Exit fees

Discounts and additional charges

Additional products or services included

All costs include VAT and are based on current prices for the tariff shown above. The
prices quoted may be different to how these are displayed on your bill

44.99 per day

12 months after sign up
NA

Prorated credit paid
£60 Credit, £5/month

Energy saving App

Frequently asked questions
What is a kWh?

A kWh stands for kilowatt-hour, the unit used to measures energy use. 1kWh will

power a 40 watt light bulb for 25 hours.




